ADDED ASSESSMENT REAL PROPERTY TAX LIST FOR YEAR 2012
TAXING DISTRICT NO. 31 RIVERTON BORO COUNTY NO. 03 BURLINGTON PAGE NO. 1
Block No. Land Dimensions Owner's Name Land Total
Lot No. . Building Description Address Billing Code | Improvements Real . Net
Qualification Additional Lots Prop.| City State ) Zip Code Exemption # | Compl. | Prorated Property Special Amount
Account No. Acreage Class| Property Location Net Total M | Mo. Day| Assessment| Tax Tax of Tax
204 FEDGEHIN, BRIAN D & PELEKANE, M M 0 |04|08 10 7600 19920 19920
12 FIN BSMT 2 | 4 THOMAS AVE 04900 22800
RIVERTON, NJ 08077
4 THOMAS AVE 22800
400 MUHR, WILLIAM M & JOANN M 0 (04|08 10 5300 13891 13891
3 GARAGE 2 | 603 BANK AVE 00000 15900
RIVERTON, NJ 08077
603 BANK AVE 15900
600 BRAILE, GUILLERMO & CENNE, VALERIE 0 (03({09 15 1625 4259 4259
4 POOL 2 | 213 _THOMAS AVE 00000 6500
RIVERTON, NJ 08077
213 THOMAS "AVE 6500
601 BOULTON, ROBERT K_& AMANDA G 0 |04|08 10 8867 23240 23240
21 POOL/GAR 2 | 205-207 LIPPINCOTT AVE 00000 26600
L9A RIVERTON, NJ 08077
205-7 LIPPINCOTT AVE 26600
601 KINZLER, MICHAEL H & JANE MARTIN 0 (03|09 01 17025 44623 44623
22 ADDITION 2 | 209 LIPPINCQTT AVENUE 0000 68100
RIVERTON. NJ 8077
209 LIPPINCOTT AVE 68100
801 O_REIRDAN, MICHAEL J LIAM 0 |04|08 10 3933 10308 10308
12 GARAGE 2 | 423 LIPPINCOTT AVE 05815 11800
RIVERTON., NJ 08077
423 LIPPINCOTT AVE 11800
1001 BUSILLO, MAUREEN 0 (10|02 01 136667 358204 358204
HOUSE 2 | 608 _LINDEN AVE 00000 164000
RIVERTON, NJ 08077
608 LINDEN AVE 164000
1600 BRESNAHAN, EDWARD J. & LYNN M. 0 (04|08 10 11033 28917 28917
15 2FLR ADDN 2 | 810 _HOMEWOOD DR. 00000 33100
RIVERTON, NJ 08077
810 HOMEWOOD DR 33100
348800 192050 503362 00 503362
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BREAKDOWN OF ADDED, OMITTED & ROLLBACK TAXES
03 BURLINGTON

31 RIVERTON BORO

TOTAL_AMOUNT
OF TAXES

.00 -00 .00 -00 .00

-00

2008 OMIT ASSMT

.00 .00 .00 .00 .00

.00

2009 OMIT ASSMT

.00 -00 -00 -00 .00

.00

2010 OMIT ASSMT

.00 -00 .00 -00 .00

-00

2011 OMIT ASSMT

.00 .00 .00 .00 .00

.00

2012 OMIT ASSMT

.00 -00 -00 -00 .00

.00

2008 RLBK ASSMT

.00 -00 .00 -00 .00

-00

2009 RLBK ASSMT

.00 .00 .00 .00 .00

.00

2010 RLBK ASSMT

.00 -00 -00 -00 .00

.00

2011 RLBK ASSMT

.00 -00 .00 -00 .00

-00

2012 RLBK ASSMT

.00 .00 .00 .00 .00

.00

2011 ADDED ASSMT

76.82 716.36

581.92 57.62 .00

5,033.62

192,050

2012 ADDED ASSMT

.00 -00 .00 -00 .00

-00

2011 OM/AD ASSMT

5,033.62 581.92 57.62 .00 76.82 716.36

192,050

** TOTAL **
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BREAKDOWN OF ADDED, OMITTED & ROLLBACK TAXES
03 BURLINGTON

31 RIVERTON BORO

TOTAL_AMOUNT
OF TAXES

.00 -00 .00 -00

-00

2008 OMIT-ASSMT

.00 .00 .00 .00

.00

2009 OMIT-ASSMT

.00 -00 -00 -00

.00

2010 OMIT-ASSMT

.00 -00 .00 -00

-00

2011 OMIT-ASSMT

.00 .00 .00 .00

.00

2012 OMIT-ASSMT

.00 -00 -00 -00

.00

2008 RLBK ASSMT

.00 -00 .00 -00

-00

2009 RLBK ASSMT

.00 .00 .00 .00

.00

2010 RLBK ASSMT

.00 -00 -00 -00

.00

2011 RLBK ASSMT

.00 -00 .00 -00

-00

2012 RLBK ASSMT

.00 .00 .00 .00

.00

2011 ADDED ASSMT

4,317.26

5,033.62 716.36 -00 -00

192,050

2012 ADDED ASSMT

.00 -00 .00 -00

-00

2011 OM/AD ASSMT

4,317.26

5,033.62 716.36 .00 .00

192,050

** TOTAL **
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TABLE OF AGGREGATES, ADDED ASSESSMENTS

1, (WE,)

ASSESSOR(S)
OF DO SWEAR (OR AFFIRM)
THAT THE FOREGOING LIST CONTAINS THE VALUATIONS MADE BY ME (US),
TO THE BEST OF MY (OUR) ABILITY, OF ALL THE PROPERTY LIABLE TO
TAXATION IN THE TAXING DISTRICT IN WHICH 1 AM (WE ARE) THE
ASSESSOR(S) AND THAT I (WE) HAVE VALUED THE SAME, WITHOUT FAVOR
OR PARTIALITY, AND HAVE MADE SUCH DEDUCTIONS ONLY FOR DEBT AND
EXEMPTIONS AS ARE PRESCRIBED BY LAW.

ASSESSOR(S)

SWORN AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME, THIS
DAY OF , 20 -

SUMMARY OF ADDED ASSESSMENTS AND APPORTIONMENT OF TAXES

ADDED ASSESSED VALUATION OF LAND
ADDED ASSESSED VALUATION OF BUILDINGS
TOTAL VALUE OF ADDED ASSESSMENTS
TOTAL VALUE OF PRORATED ASSESSMENTS
REAL PROP TAX RATE PER $100 VALUATION
TOTAL TAXES ON ADDED ASSESSMENTS
VETERANS & SENIOR CITIZEN DEDUCTIONS
NET TAXES ON ADDED ASSESSMENTS

AMOUNT DUE COUNTY, FEB. 15, 2013 AT:
COUNTY RATE: 2011 %-314 PER %l
2012 .303 PER $1
CTY LIBRARY RATE: 2011 %-030 PER %1
2012 .030 PER $1
CTY HEALTH RATE: 2011 %-OOO PER %l
2012 .000 PER $1
CTY OPEN SP RATE: 2011 %-041 PER %1
2012 .040 PER $1
MUN OPEN SP RATE: 2011 %-OOO PER %l
2012 .000 PER $1
MUN LIBRARY RATE: 2011 %-OOO PER %1
2012 .000 PER $1

TOTAL DUE COUNTY
TOTAL DUE MUNICIPALITY

2011

$2.590
$.00
$.00
$.00
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2012

$348,800
$348,800
$192,050

$2.621

$5,033.
$.
$5,033.
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$7

3
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$716.

THIS 1S TO CERTIFY THAT THE FOREGOING ADDED ASSESSMENTS LIST
IS A TRUE AND COMPLETE RECORD OF THE ADDED TAXES ASSESSED FOR THE
YEAR 2012, IN THE TAXING DISTRICT OF RIVERTON BORO

COUNTY OF BURLINGTON ,
ATTEST:

COUNTY TAX ADMINTSTRATO
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ADDED & OMITTED PAGE TOTALS PAGE 0001
TAXING DISTRICT NO. 31 RIVERTON BORO COUNTY NO. 03 BURLINGTON

----------------- ASSESSMENTS _ ————————m—mm—mme mmm————————————  TAXES
PAGE LAND IMPROVE TOTAL PRORATED REGULAR SPECTAL TOTAL

ADDED 2012 PAGE TOTALS —--=-=
0001 0 348,800 348,800 192,050 5,033.62 .00 5,033.62



ABATEMENT EXEMPTION AUDIT TRAIL FOR THE YEAR EN

1

PAGE

BURLINGTON
IMPROVMENT EXEMPTTION S*

TAXING DISTRICT 31 RIVERTON BORO

*

BEG/END YR BEG/END YR

BEG/END YR

*

*
BEG/END YR

BANK

ZIP

ARD C & MARY L
HOUSE LN
HOUSE LANE

08077

W
E
J
E

[alrdo)

E
A
A

611RR

XLL
Low
oo

205
2

-0000

2015
1 4000

2011

04215

ZINK, CELIA & LEO

2 304 S%COND ST
E

[a o))

.2066

60X150
1SF

7

305  60X150  _ ZINK, CELIA & LEO 2011 2015

1 1 I
I I I

1 I I

1 I I

1 1 I

I I I

1 I I

1 I I

1 1 I

I I I

1 I I

1 I I

1 1 I

I I I

1 I I

1 I I

1 1 I

I I I

1 I I

1 I I

1 1 I

I I I

1 I I

1 I I

1 1 I

I I I

1 I I

1 I I

1 1 I

I I I

1 I I

1 I I

1 1 I

I I I

1 I I

1 I I

1 1 I

I I I

1 I I

1 I I

1 1 I

I I I

1 I I

1 I I

1 1 I

1 I I

1 I I

1 I I

1 1 I

I I I

1 NO 10O 1NO
1O 1O 1 O

1 ON 1O 100
1N 1 NN 1 NLO

1 1 I N

1 I I

1 1 I

I I I

10 I 10

10 = 10

10 10 10

1| (== | (= | (=

1 I I

1 I I

1 1 I

I I I

1 I I

1 I I

1 1 I

I N~ N~ N~
1 N~ D S
1 o 1L O | o
| (<o | W 1T ©
I O 10O I+ O
1 | — 1L

1 o 10

1 10 I <C

1 12 IN

1 | - | —

1 I [

1 1 o3 [

I I I

I = 1M o3l L
1 n ni > >
10 1> 1Z2<C <
I =Z Z1xT I

1IN0 O I-W Wi -
1NN 10> > | == |
1<Z_Z 1 =D 1 >0M0
| Tz e Z | <COZ0O
10= S I-=Zz 2102 =
| <l w<C | L ALl | = e
r=zzz1 Qzal n=za
I NON_WNON_DPOP
[ I 1 I |
OO IWde1 10dor—1
N w 1o w 1> w
100> | 2> 1 NO>0
1 XO==O | LUO=O | Orm=—]
TLLANEN | =NEN NN
1 1 I

I I I

I N I N I N

1 I I

1 1 I

I I I

1 I I

1 I I

1 1 I

I I I

1 I I

| 1 [Cel] Ln
| [eN] ™M1 L0
I N O 1 —
10 NI O Mo <
10 10D 10 '
1 = 1 OOLL 1

1 X<C 1 —og 1<

1 OLL 1 XXM 1 OLL
10U 1 00U) 10U
1~ 1 000N I =N

I I I

1 I I

1 I I

1 1 I

I I I

1 I I

1 ONLO I =M 1O
10 10 10—
1<t 1n 1O

1 I I

1 1 1

2013
19900

2009

08077

QUELINE

ALLAN _AND JAC
HIRD ST
TON, NJ
HIRD ST

BERG
10 T
IVER
10T

[gp]a dlep)

2

.1549

45X150
2SF

17

601 45Xx150  _ BERG, ALLAN AND JACQUELINE 2009 2013

2015
23100

2011

08002

L, NJ

IALEAH DR
Y HIL
ENN ST

muiadal

BAILEY ONE LLC

45
HER
01

<TOM

2015
25000

2012
08077

ANDREW W & ERICA

EN AVE
NDEN AVE

JOHNSON

2 423 LIND
RIVERTON, NJ
423 L1

2SF&SUG
.2238

50X195

700
25

2013
9600

2009

00660

08075

JON & RENEE R
N AVE

E

TON NJ

NDEN AVE

JANOWICZ
2 428 LIND

RIVER

428 L

68X142 20X130 REAR
-1406

2SF

701
15

2014
12200

2010

50X155
2SF1UG

701
25

08077

1779
24.72X163

2SF

2013
6200

2009

04900

08077

HULME WM A & MARIANNE

701
28

.0925

2016
25000

2012

05815

MICHAEL J LIAM

INCOTT AVE

65X193
2SF

801
12

0 REI?DAN
T
1

.2879
71.20 X 125

2SFUG

2013
6200

2009
04900 ]

08077

J
INSON ST

N

ERNEST R & HELEN M
AM

INNAMINSON ST

¢
RTON
CINN

COON
517
RIVE
517

2

.2043

902
11

2013
20300

2009

HEATHER A
05298
08077

DOUGLAS M & THRESS

IN ST

0

25X250
2SF

906
7

J

, N
ST

N
N

<<

.1434



ABATEMENT EXEMPTION AUDIT TRAIL FOR THE YEAR EN
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